Parker
128
H
ig
h
 P
re
ss

A
L
mm
L1
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
B
mm
Weight
gr.
Part Number
Twin-Hose
M 12 x 1,5 102 13 48 50 41 475 703KBIM12SPZR
Hose-in-Hose
M 27 x 1,5 95 10,5 48 37 425 703KBIM27SPZR
Plug 703-Series
Connection
A
L
mm
L1
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
B
mm
Weight
gr.
Part Number
Twin-Hose
M 12 x 1,5 92 13 30 50 41 308 703SBIM12SPZR
Hose-in-Hose
M 27 x 1,5 85 10,5 30 40 35 245 703SBIM27SPZR
Hose Package - Completely assembled 703-Series
Inside Hose (Pressure Line)
Inside x Outside ø mm
Outside Hose (Return Line)
Inside x Outside ø mm
Working Length
m
Part Number
with 703KBIM27SPZR
and 703SBIM27SPZR
4,8 x 10,7 16,8 x 23,2 5 703SET5R
4,8 x 10,7 16,8 x 23,2 10 703SET10R
4,8 x 10,7 16,8 x 23,2 15 703SET15R